
2023 Gymnastics 
state champions of missouri

LeveLs 2-5

Isabella Carvalho
Paige Helbig
Jillian Dunn
Lilli Koester

Madison Compier
Nyla Mitchem

Caroline Stutko

Lily Curtis
Jadah Barnes
Taylor Bland

Fiona McDonald 
Alessandra Reyes-Beilstein

Lauren Sanders
Lennon Crowley

Adrienne Campos
Milli McClelland

Rosa Siljander
Abby Droege

Marleah Kowa
Madi Holyoke

Debra Jiang
Madison Pryor
Sophie Burns

Marielle McGirr
Maleah Schmuck

Emerson Lindenberg
Addy Crane

Ashlyn Alameda
Jasmine Causey

Ruby Schiro
Corinne Comstock

Amara Eckert
Kacy Ross

Merci Gruenfeld
Ava Stomberg

Natalie Nguyen
Hadley Farquhar
Lyla Robertson

Morgan Komoroski
Mary Terrell
Brynley Eck

Elisabeth White
Alana Emidio

Audrey McCarthy

Ellie Shamel
Brooke Brotherton
Brynlee Zessinger

Emma Lay
Ellianna Jewell
Leyton Rockey

Ainsley Denningmann
Caelyn Schopp

Isabella Carvalho
Elaina Montgomery

Paige Helbig
Jillian Dunn
Lilli Koester

Ayla Van Anne
Miranda Cruz Mendez

Nyla Mitchem
Caroline Stutko

Lily Curtis
Nathalia Powlas

Mila Alvarez
Eliza McNiff

Molly O’Connell
Eliana Hauck

Lennon Crowley
Winnie Dickens
Rosa Siljander
Claire Schnable
Madi Holyoke

Claire Friedrichs
Sincere Sirls
Riley Sennott

Madalyn Copeland
Maleah Schmuck
Jocelyn Roberts

Victoria Grushevsky

Mimi Carlson
Jasmine Causey
Caroline Drake

Corinne Comstock
Amara Eckert

Kacy Ross
Merci Gruenfeld

Grace Kohl
Claire Hayes
Briar Hobbs
JoJo Teeter

JoJo Frillman
Mary Terrell

Mia Wu
Brooklyn Perkins

Norah Krestel
Madison Campbell

Maya Gideon

Brooke Pelley
Aspen Comeaux

Emma Lay
Amelia Quirk

Charlotte Blanc
Ainsley Denningmann

Ava Nieders
Chloe Nardin

Isabella Carvalho
Lou Volkmer
Gabby Abeln
Lilli Koester

Emma Munoz
Nyla Mitchem

Lydia Ryan

Lily Curtis
Harper Newton
Peyton Cearnal

Brooklyn Zessinger
Alex Jones

Francesca Caruso
Morgan Langhorne

Lily Derhake
Rosa Siljander

Jenna Simpson-Purtty
Madi Holyoke
Clarke Stewart
Rylee Hofmann
Addelyn Hurt

Madalyn Copeland
Maleah Schmuck

Zoe Stump
Addy Crane

Olivia Gyllenborg
Peyton Murray
Caroline Drake

Stella Ward
Everly Murphy
Lily Holyoke
Grace Kohl

Ava Stomberg
Briar Hobbs

Lyla Robertson
JoJo Frillman
Mary Terrell

Adelyn Kuetemann
Zione Johnson
Alana Emidio

Audrey McCarthy

Ingrid Jones
Brynlee Zessinger

Alaina Leahy
Bri Lopez
Ellen Beck

Ainsley Denningmann
Madison Burgess

Isabella Carvalho
Megan Eveland
Emersyn Forth
Lilli Koester

Emma Munoz
Ava Bell

Caroline Stutko

Lily Curtis
Harper Newton
Peyton Cearnal

Brooklyn Zessinger
Alex Jones

Francesca Caruso
Mackenzie Hobbs Bridges

Lily Derhake
Hannah Smith
Abby Droege

Payton O’Bryant
Avarie Gladbach

Myriam Alvarez-Bedoya
Finn Barron
Rowan Blasé
Abby Herx

Jocelyn Roberts
Cloe Hauquitz

Mimi Carlson
Jasmine Causey
Caroline Drake
Kylie Ruzicka
Amara Eckert
Lily Holyoke

Merci Gruenfeld
Ava Stomberg
Briar Hobbs

Hadley Farquhar
Lana Trewyn
Mary Terrell

Mia Wu
Grace Hecktor

Gabby Whitelock
Madison Campbell

Brooke Pelley
Brynlee Zessinger

Emma Lay
Bri Lopez

Adison Faust
Ainsley Denningmann

Ava Nieders

Isabella Carvalho
Paige Helbig
Jillian Dunn
Lilli Koester

Miranda Cruz Mendez
Nyla Mitchem

Caroline Stutko

Lily Curtis
Harper Newton
Peyton Cearnal
Eliza McNiff
Alex Jones

Lauren Sanders
Morgan Langhorne

Winnie Dickens
Rosa Siljander
Abby Droege
Madi Holyoke

Kaylee Cox
Avarie Gladbach
Madison Pryor
Taylor Barron

Madalyn Copeland
Maleah Schmuck
Jocelyn Roberts

Addy Crane

Mimi Carlson
Jasmine Causey
Caroline Drake

Ruby Schiro
Corinne Comstock

Amara Eckert
Lily Holyoke

Merci Gruenfeld
Ava Stomberg
Briar Hobbs

Hadley Farquhar
JoJo Frillman
Mary Terrell

Mia Wu
Zione Johnson
Alana Emidio

Madison Campbell

Ingrid Jones
Brynlee Zessinger

Emma Lay
Bri Lopez

Leyton Rockey
Ainsley Denningmann

Ava Nieders
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